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Campeonato de Baleares de Verano INF-JUN-ABS 23-24
Palma - Son Hugo, 27 - 28/7/2024

Prueba 29 Fem., 50m Mariposa Absoluto Femenino
28/07/2024 Resultados
RECBAL 26.87 A.HIERRO PUJOL PRINCIPES (exterior) 17/07/2021
MM17 28.37 L.OLIVA GIJÓN 05/05/2017
MM16 28.27 L .OLIVA SON HUGO 25/06/2016
MM15 28.81 L. OLIVA GIJÓN 01/05/2015
MM14 28.98 E. CZAJA 01/01/2024
MM13 30.85 C. NUÑEZ SON HUGO 23/06/2018
MM12 30.13 I.BAUZA 01/01/2024
Puntos: FINA 2022

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

Infantil Femenino

1. CZAJA Emily 10 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 29.12 590
2. SANTHA FERENCZI Lucia 09 C.N. La Salle-Palma 30.19 529
3. BRUNET APARICIO Martina 10 Rafa Nadal Sports Centre 32.08 441
4. VENTAYOL RIOS Mireia 10 C.N. Inca 32.31 432
5. GARCÍA PROHENS Martina 10 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 32.74 415
6. RAMON IGLESIA Victoria 09 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 33.06 403
7. MATEOS TORTOSA Ruth 10 C.N. Voltor Balear 33.34 393
8. MELIS FERRER Paula 09 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 34.30 361
9. BAUZA LLANA Aina 10 C.N. Felanitx 35.29 331

10. AMENGUAL GARCIA Marta 10 C.N. Voltor Balear 35.93 314

Junior Femenino

1. TONRATH NOLLGEN Estella Llum 07 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 28.70 616
2. VERMEER Josha 06 C.N. La Salle-Palma 29.41 573
3. GELABERT RUBIO Claudia 07 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 30.20 529
4. DIAZ PERELLO Marina 07 C.N. Felanitx 30.31 523
5. BAYON BUENO Erika 08 C.N. Voltor Balear 30.53 512
6. FERNANDEZ BERTH Aina 08 C.N. Voltor Balear 30.59 509
7. RIERA PRATS Maria 06 C.N. Eivissa 30.83 497
8. BUCIU Ania Cristina 07 C.N.Llucmajor 31.04 487
9. LLABRES PEDRET Carla 06 C.N. La Salle-Palma 31.14 482

10. CUBERO SOLER Violeta 06 C.N. Eivissa 31.16 481
11. ROSER DE HOYOS Lucía 08 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 31.24 478
12. CERDA MANRESA Margalida 07 C.N. Felanitx 31.85 451
13. FRANCO ROSSELLÓ Claudia 08 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 31.95 447
14. MOYA JIMENEZ Lucia 07 C.N. Calvia 32.10 440
15. SANDIN POLO Marta 07 C.N. La Salle-Palma 32.22 435
16. VERMEER Ella 08 C.N. La Salle-Palma 32.66 418
17. DEL VALLE MARÍN Lucía 07 Club Natació Mallorca Swim 32.73 415
18. QUIROS TUR Patricia 07 C.N. Eivissa 32.75 415
19. MOREY REBASSA Júlia 06 C.N. La Salle-Palma 33.37 392
20. BUFI RIERA Tania 08 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 35.11 336
21. ABAD NUÑEZ Aina 08 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 37.19 283
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Campeonato de Baleares de Verano INF-JUN-ABS 23-24
Palma - Son Hugo, 27 - 28/7/2024

Prueba 29, Fem., 50m Mariposa

Absoluto Femenino

1. NUÑEZ LLADO Claudia 05 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 28.38 637
2. TONRATH NOLLGEN Estella Llum 07 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 28.70 616
3. CZAJA Emily 10 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 29.12 590
4. VERMEER Josha 06 C.N. La Salle-Palma 29.41 573
5. BAUZA VICENS Ines 12 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 29.93 543 MM12
6. SANTHA FERENCZI Lucia 09 C.N. La Salle-Palma 30.19 529
7. GELABERT RUBIO Claudia 07 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 30.20 529
8. RUIZ MARTIN Alejandra 03 C.N. Voltor Balear 30.27 525
9. DIAZ PERELLO Marina 07 C.N. Felanitx 30.31 523

10. BAYON BUENO Erika 08 C.N. Voltor Balear 30.53 512
11. FERNANDEZ BERTH Aina 08 C.N. Voltor Balear 30.59 509
12. RIERA PRATS Maria 06 C.N. Eivissa 30.83 497
13. CASTAÑER NOGUERA Nerea 03 C.N. Voltor Balear 30.84 497
14. BUCIU Ania Cristina 07 C.N.Llucmajor 31.04 487
15. JUAN MARÍ Maria 05 C.N. Eivissa 31.14 482

LLABRES PEDRET Carla 06 C.N. La Salle-Palma 31.14 482
17. CUBERO SOLER Violeta 06 C.N. Eivissa 31.16 481
18. ROSER DE HOYOS Lucía 08 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 31.24 478
19. BARRIOS GIORNO Sofia 05 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 31.32 474
20. BLAS STUDE Viviana 11 C.N. La Salle-Palma 31.40 470
21. CERDA MANRESA Margalida 07 C.N. Felanitx 31.85 451
22. FRANCO ROSSELLÓ Claudia 08 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 31.95 447
23. BRUNET APARICIO Martina 10 Rafa Nadal Sports Centre 32.08 441
24. MOYA JIMENEZ Lucia 07 C.N. Calvia 32.10 440
25. SANDIN POLO Marta 07 C.N. La Salle-Palma 32.22 435
26. VENTAYOL RIOS Mireia 10 C.N. Inca 32.31 432
27. VERMEER Ella 08 C.N. La Salle-Palma 32.66 418
28. DEL VALLE MARÍN Lucía 07 Club Natació Mallorca Swim 32.73 415
29. GARCÍA PROHENS Martina 10 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 32.74 415
30. QUIROS TUR Patricia 07 C.N. Eivissa 32.75 415
31. RAMON IGLESIA Victoria 09 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 33.06 403
32. MATEOS TORTOSA Ruth 10 C.N. Voltor Balear 33.34 393
33. MOREY REBASSA Júlia 06 C.N. La Salle-Palma 33.37 392
34. MELIS FERRER Paula 09 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 34.30 361
35. BUFI RIERA Tania 08 C.N.Sta.Eulalia Rio 35.11 336
36. BAUZA LLANA Aina 10 C.N. Felanitx 35.29 331
37. AMENGUAL GARCIA Marta 10 C.N. Voltor Balear 35.93 314
38. ABAD NUÑEZ Aina 08 Cn.Palma De Mallorca 37.19 283

EXH JUAN GARCIA Sofia Maria 11 C.N. Portus 32.05 442
EXH GARCIA VIVES Maria Belen 07 C.N. La Salle-Palma 34.43 357
EXH CASTILLO ROMERO Zahira 10 C.N. Felanitx 37.25 282
EXH LEBRON ROMERO Victoria 10 C.N. Felanitx 38.13 263
EXH BESTARD DEYÁ Marta 10 A. Master Baleares 38.63 252


